Southern California %,

REGIONAL ENERGY NETWORK

10:30

10:35

10:40

11:00

11:30

11:40

12:10

1:20

1:30

socalren.org

SoCalREN Advisory Committee Agenda

Thursday, March 5, 2020
10:30 am - 1:30 pm

City of Irvine -- Los Olivos Community Center
101 Alfonso, Irvine, CA 92618

Remote Participation: https://energycoalition.zoom.us/j/195311065

SoCalREN Welcome (Lujuana Medina)
Host Welcome (Sona Coffee)

Opportunities for Collaboration (All)
® Disadvantaged Workforce Update
e Grant Working Group Updates
e Gaps and Opportunities

SoCalREN Programs Update (Program Implementers)

e 2020 Offerings

e 2021 Outlook: Collaborative Discussion on Current Market Gaps
Regulatory Updates (Marc Costa)

Hosted Lunch

Funding Resiliency & Local Government Sustainability (Tim Unruh, Executive Director,
NAESCO)

Schedule of Activities & Closing Remarks (Laurel Rothschild)
e SoCalREN Events
e  Meeting Schedule & Locations for 2020
o  Working Groups

Adjourn



https://energycoalition.zoom.us/j/195311065

