

SoCalREN Advisory Committee Agenda

Thursday, March 5, 2020 10:30 am - 1:30 pm

City of Irvine -- Los Olivos Community Center 101 Alfonso, Irvine, CA 92618

Remote Participation: https://energycoalition.zoom.us/j/195311065

10:30	SoCalREN Welcome (Lujuana Medina)
10:35	Host Welcome (Sona Coffee)
10:40	Opportunities for Collaboration (All) • Disadvantaged Workforce Update • Grant Working Group Updates • Gaps and Opportunities
11:00	SoCalREN Programs Update (Program Implementers) • 2020 Offerings • 2021 Outlook: Collaborative Discussion on Current Market Gaps
11:30	Regulatory Updates (Marc Costa)
11:40	Hosted Lunch
12:10	Funding Resiliency & Local Government Sustainability (Tim Unruh, Executive Director, NAESCO)
1:20	Schedule of Activities & Closing Remarks (Laurel Rothschild) • SoCalREN Events • Meeting Schedule & Locations for 2020 • Working Groups
1:30	Adjourn